COMBO MEAL 1

Served with a Choice Of Two Meats
And Two Sides

PEPPER STEAK AND ONIONS
Served with a Choice Two Sides

GENERAL TSO CHICKEN
Served with a Choice Two Sides

SIDES
FRIED RICE

WHITE RICE

LO MEIN

WOK STIR STRING
BEAN MIXED
VEGETABLES

APPETIZERS

$17.95

$15.95

$14.95

PORK EGG ROLL - 1 ROLL

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL - 2

ROLL CRAB RANGOONS

HONEY ROAST PORK BUNS

BEVERAGE

FRESH LAVAZZA COFFEE

HOT TEA

ICED COFFEE

SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

FOUNTAIN DRINK

Add flavors +$0.75 (vanilla, caramel, hazelnut and

seasonal)

COMBO MEAL 2

Served with a Choice Of Three Meats
And Two Sides

WEEKLY SPECIAL
Served with a Choice Two Sides

CHICKEN & BROCCOLI

Served with a Choice Two Sides

SMALL/ MEDIUM/ LARGE

SMALL/ MEDIUM/ LARGE

MEDIUM/ LARGE

$18.95

$14.95

$14.95

$6.95
$2.95
$6.95
$6.95

$6.95

$2.95
$2.95

$4.95
$4.95

$4.25/ $4.75/$5.25

$3.95/ $4.25/ $4.50

$4.50 / $4.95

$5.50

$3.95

$5.75



REFRESHERS

Add flavors +$0.75 (vanilla, caramel, hazelnut and
seasonal)
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