

COMBO MEAL 1 Served with a Choice Of Two Meats And Two Sides	\$17.95	COMBO MEAL 2 Served with a Choice Of Three Mea And Two Sides	\$18.95
PEPPER STEAK AND ONIONS Served with a Choice Two Sides	\$15.95	WEEKLY SPECIAL Served with a Choice Two Sides	\$14.95
GENERAL TSO CHICKEN Served with a Choice Two Sides	\$14.95	CHICKEN & BROCCOLI Served with a Choice Two Sides	\$14.95
SIDES			
FRIED RICE			\$6.95
WHITE RICE			\$2.95
LO MEIN WOK STIR STRING			\$6.95
BEAN MIXED			\$6.95
VEGETABLES			\$6.95
			ψ0.75
APPETIZERS			
PORK EGG ROLL - 1 ROLL			\$2.95
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL - 2			\$2.95
ROLL CRAB RANGOONS			\$4.95
			\$4.95
HONEY ROAST PORK BUNS			Ţ, C
BEVERAGE			
FRESH LAVAZZA COFFEE		SMALL/ MEDIUM/ LARGE	\$4.25/\$4.75/\$5.25
HOT TEA		SMALL/ MEDIUM/ LARGE	\$3.95/ \$4.25/ \$4.50
ICED COFFEE		MEDIUM/ LARGE	\$4.50 / \$4.95
			\$5.50
SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE			\$3.95
FOUNTAIN DRINK			
			\$5.75



REFRESHERS